
Monday, August 9, 2027 Friday, September 17, 2027

 Mon | Aug 09, 2027  Fri | Aug 20, 2027

 Thu | Apr 01, 2027  Fri | May 28, 2027

 Mon | Aug 09, 2027 Classes Begin

 Tue | Aug 10, 2027 Late Registration/Add/Drop Ends 5:00 PM

 Tue | Aug 10, 2027
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue Accelerated 
Graduate placement credit for courses taken in Fall 27 Subterm D, 
Option III

 Mon | Aug 16, 2027 Last day to withdraw

 Fri | Sep 17, 2027 All final assignments due

 Fri | Sep 24, 2027 Final grades are due by noon

 Fri | Oct 15, 2027
Last Day to submit successful completion Accelerated Graduate 
Placement Documentation to Graduate Programs offices for Fall 27 
Subterm D, OptionII & III

Updated: 12/3/2025 LM

Section Meeting Dates

Monday - Friday In-Person 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM
EVENING ONLY SECTIONS

Advance Registration

Fall 2027
Subterm D
Option III 


